
                                       Cumberland Invitational
                                  Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                        Barronett, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7472  Ciara Hartman                 10  Bloomer                       18:13.1  5:52 
      2    2 7471  Briella Hartman               10  Bloomer                       19:55.2  6:25 
      3    3 7470  Aliya Hartman                 10  Bloomer                       19:57.0  6:26 
      4    4 7368  Macie Boe                      9  Amery                         20:11.2  6:30 
      5      7820  Clare Essenmacher             11  Spooner                       21:28.1  6:55 
      6    5 7572  Inez Schmidt                  10  Cameron                       21:36.3  6:58 
      7    6 7558  Lexi Kuffel                   12  Cameron                       21:42.2  7:00 
      8    7 7384  Natasha Tiry                  12  Amery                         21:43.2  7:00 
      9    8 7373  Anna Gould                    12  Amery                         21:56.0  7:04 
     10    9 7566  Bridgette Mohns               10  Cameron                       21:59.9  7:05 
     11   10 7695  Sophie Navarro                10  Northwestern                  22:02.0  7:06 
     12   11 7468  Hope Conrad                   10  Bloomer                       22:03.8  7:07 
     13   12 7846  Ilie Jensen                   12  St. Croix Falls               22:10.7  7:09 
     14   13 7506  Blake Jeske                    9  Boyceville                    23:08.6  7:27 
     15   14 7371  Annalea Deems                 12  Amery                         23:24.3  7:32 
     16   15 7477  Liona Rufledt                 12  Bloomer                       23:24.5  7:33 
     17   16 7387  Anna Williamson               11  Amery                         23:32.7  7:35 
     18   17 7845  Tessa Hanson                  12  St. Croix Falls               23:39.9  7:38 
     19   18 7437  Kasey Stauner                 12  Barron                        23:40.6  7:38 
     20      7814  Brooke Asleson                12  Spooner                       23:41.4  7:38 
     21   19 7697  Ashlyn Sutherland             12  Northwestern                  23:42.8  7:38 
     22   20 7517  Halle Tonn                    11  Boyceville                    23:43.9  7:39 
     23   21 7516  Brooklyn Talmage               9  Boyceville                    23:56.2  7:43 
     24   22 7509  Ashlyn Maska                  11  Boyceville                    23:57.4  7:43 
     25      7826  Lily Paulson                   9  Spooner                       23:59.3  7:44 
     26      7815  Jaeden Asleson                 9  Spooner                       24:03.3  7:45 
     27   23 7473  Adele Lundgren                11  Bloomer                       24:14.5  7:49 
     28   24 7429  Brooklynn Kolm                11  Barron                        24:14.6  7:49 
     29   25 7542  Anna Baribeau                 11  Cameron                       24:25.8  7:52 
     30   26 7508  Sydney Larson                 10  Boyceville                    24:28.0  7:53 
     31   27 7848  Hazel Lindquist                9  St. Croix Falls               24:34.7  7:55 
     32   28 7544  Ashlynn Candler               10  Cameron                       24:37.0  7:56 
     33   29 7573  Maddie Severt                 12  Cameron                       24:58.4  8:03 
     34   30 7847  Harper Lindquist               9  St. Croix Falls               25:11.7  8:07 
     35   31 7431  Ella Mathews                  11  Barron                        25:12.3  8:07 
     36   32 7438  Tabitha Thompson              12  Barron                        25:16.1  8:08 
     37   33 7433  Kaylee Peer                   11  Barron                        25:16.7  8:09 
     38   34 7421  Maggie Cole                   12  Barron                        25:16.8  8:09 
     39   35 7369  Eva Dahl                      10  Amery                         25:31.6  8:13 
     40   36 7689  Ailie Clemmer                 10  Northwestern                  25:46.7  8:18 
     41   37 7420  Hannah Bigler                 12  Barron                        25:48.6  8:19 
     42   38 7570  Cora Romsos                   12  Cameron                       25:53.3  8:20 
     43      7783  Lucy Schloneger               10  Shell Lake                    26:08.0  8:25 
     44      7784  Anna Symond                   10  Shell Lake                    26:11.1  8:26 
     45      7574  Payten Severt                 10  Cameron                       26:12.2  8:27 
     46      7547  Caitlyn Cooper                 9  Cameron                       26:27.4  8:31 
     47      7419  Linsey Balts                  11  Barron                        26:28.3  8:32 
     48   39 7842  Amber Bateman                 12  St. Croix Falls               26:32.5  8:33 
     49      7439  Adriana Williams              12  Barron                        27:03.8  8:43 
     50      7546  Makenzie Cook                 10  Cameron                       27:16.5  8:47 
     51   40 7690  Abby Johnson                  12  Northwestern                  27:18.2  8:48 
     52   41 7514  Layla Score                   10  Boyceville                    27:20.3  8:48 
     53      7614  Layla Whittenberger            9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           27:20.4  8:48 
     54      7663  Greta Weaver                  10  Cumberland                    27:36.8  8:54 
     55      7548  Mallory Duerkop               12  Cameron                       27:39.3  8:55 
     56   42 7365  Ani Abraham                   12  Amery                         27:47.4  8:57 
     57      7757  Shaylee Anderson              12  Shell Lake                    28:09.6  9:04 
     58   43 7698  Ava Waldvogel                  9  Northwestern                  28:13.7  9:06 
     59      7661  Charlotte Odden               12  Cumberland                    28:14.0  9:06 
     60      7435  Winona Schneider              12  Barron                        28:25.3  9:09 
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   44 7692  Karina Liimatta                9  Northwestern                  28:38.5  9:14 
     62   45 7849  Piper Ray                     10  St. Croix Falls               28:51.7  9:18 
     63      7612  Alejandra Resendiz             9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           29:03.9  9:22 
     64      7545  Cyleigh Cherney               10  Cameron                       29:07.2  9:23 
     65      7611  Ariana Nedland                10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           29:09.5  9:24 
     66      7434  Alivia Rick                   12  Barron                        29:14.5  9:25 
     67   46 7500  Lydia Day                      9  Boyceville                    29:20.4  9:27 
     68      7553  Riley Holdeman                12  Cameron                       29:24.9  9:29 
     69      7424  Alina Garcia                  12  Barron                        29:28.7  9:30 
     70   47 7694  Sohpie Navarro                10  Northwestern                  29:34.1  9:32 
     71      7660  Avery Johnson                  9  Cumberland                    29:37.3  9:33 
     72      7575  Katie Shilts                  12  Cameron                       29:41.6  9:34 
     73      7696  Esther Schiefelbein            9  Northwestern                  31:47.2 10:14 
     74      7559  Ashlyn Labrie                 10  Cameron                       32:38.4 10:31 
     75      7691  Kara Kephart                  12  Northwestern                  32:59.5 10:38 
     76      7513  Ashley Prestrud               11  Boyceville                    33:13.8 10:42 
     77      7456  Cheyenne Miller               11  Birchwood                     34:01.2 10:57 
     78      7770  Jaden Iorns                   10  Shell Lake                    41:50.7 13:29 
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                                  Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    32  Bloomer                                     (20:42.8  103:33.6 5:11.4)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Ciara Hartman             10 18:13.1
       2      2  Briella Hartman           10 19:55.2
       3      3  Aliya Hartman             10 19:57.0
       4     11  Hope Conrad               10 22:03.8
       5     15  Liona Rufledt             12 23:24.5
       6   ( 23) Adele Lundgren            11 24:14.5

       2.    49  Amery                                       (22:09.5  110:47.4 3:21.5)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Macie Boe                  9 20:11.2
       2      7  Natasha Tiry              12 21:43.2
       3      8  Anna Gould                12 21:56.0
       4     14  Annalea Deems             12 23:24.3
       5     16  Anna Williamson           11 23:32.7
       6   ( 35) Eva Dahl                  10 25:31.6
       7   ( 42) Ani Abraham               12 27:47.4

       3.    73  Cameron                                     (22:52.3  114:21.2 3:00.7)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Inez Schmidt              10 21:36.3
       2      6  Lexi Kuffel               12 21:42.2
       3      9  Bridgette Mohns           10 21:59.9
       4     25  Anna Baribeau             11 24:25.8
       5     28  Ashlynn Candler           10 24:37.0
       6   ( 29) Maddie Severt             12 24:58.4
       7   ( 38) Cora Romsos               12 25:53.3

       4.   102  Boyceville                                  (23:50.9  119:14.1 1:19.4)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Blake Jeske                9 23:08.6
       2     20  Halle Tonn                11 23:43.9
       3     21  Brooklyn Talmage           9 23:56.2
       4     22  Ashlyn Maska              11 23:57.4
       5     26  Sydney Larson             10 24:28.0
       6   ( 41) Layla Score               10 27:20.3
       7   ( 46) Lydia Day                  9 29:20.4

       5.   125  St. Croix Falls                             (24:25.9  122:09.5 4:21.8)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Ilie Jensen               12 22:10.7
       2     17  Tessa Hanson              12 23:39.9
       3     27  Hazel Lindquist            9 24:34.7
       4     30  Harper Lindquist           9 25:11.7
       5     39  Amber Bateman             12 26:32.5
       6   ( 45) Piper Ray                 10 28:51.7

       6.   138  Barron                                      (24:44.1  123:40.3 1:36.1)
     =====================================================
       1     18  Kasey Stauner             12 23:40.6
       2     24  Brooklynn Kolm            11 24:14.6
       3     31  Ella Mathews              11 25:12.3
       4     32  Tabitha Thompson          12 25:16.1
       5     33  Kaylee Peer               11 25:16.7
       6   ( 34) Maggie Cole               12 25:16.8
       7   ( 37) Hannah Bigler             12 25:48.6
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   148  Northwestern                                (25:24.7  127:03.4 6:11.7)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Sophie Navarro            10 22:02.0
       2     19  Ashlyn Sutherland         12 23:42.8
       3     36  Ailie Clemmer             10 25:46.7
       4     40  Abby Johnson              12 27:18.2
       5     43  Ava Waldvogel              9 28:13.7
       6   ( 44) Karina Liimatta            9 28:38.5
       7   ( 47) Sohpie Navarro            10 29:34.1



                                       Cumberland Invitational
                                  Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                        Barronett, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2024
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7571  Aggie Schmidt             8  Cameron                             10:51.6  7:00 
      2    2 7507  Brielle Jeske             7  Boyceville                          11:12.9  7:14 
      3    3 7464  Rebecca Anderson          8  Bloomer                             11:27.0  7:23 
      4    4 7819  Natalie Eichten           7  Spooner                             11:36.3  7:29 
      5    5 7644  Brinley Zenkowich         7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              11:39.4  7:31 
      6    6 7567  Claudia Mohns             8  Cameron                             11:40.7  7:32 
      7    7 7680  Jovina Skinner            8  Cumberland Middle School            11:41.7  7:32 
      8    8 7385  Ellamae Wallberg          7  Amery                               11:50.1  7:38 
      9    9 7557  Kirsten Jilek             7  Cameron                             12:02.1  7:45 
     10   10 7555  Breanna Jilek             7  Cameron                             12:02.1  7:45 
     11   11 7779  Rachel Odden              7  Shell Lake                          12:02.7  7:46 
     12   12 7816  Lauren Bullion            8  Spooner                             12:03.5  7:46 
     13   13 7675  Riley Muench              7  Cumberland Middle School            12:10.5  7:51 
     14   14 7510  Katie Maska               8  Boyceville                          12:11.7  7:52 
     15   15 7366  Laken Aizpurua            6  Amery                               12:18.2  7:56 
     16   16 7735  Prentiss Voelker          5  Rice Lake MS                        12:20.9  7:57 
     17   17 7730  Elsy Schmidt              5  Rice Lake MS                        12:21.2  7:58 
     18   18 7511  Raven Naughton            6  Boyceville                          12:24.9  8:00 
     19   19 7565  Avery Mohns               5  Cameron                             12:26.1  8:01 
     20   20 7374  Rayna Haugen              7  Amery                               12:33.0  8:05 
     21   21 7731  Lyla Schmidt              7  Rice Lake MS                        12:35.0  8:07 
     22   22 7678  Adelyn Ordway             6  Cumberland Middle School            12:39.9  8:10 
     23   23 7759  Joyell Crosby             5  Shell Lake                          12:48.3  8:15 
     24      7850  Sawyer Viebrock           6  St. Croix Falls                     12:55.7  8:20 
     25   24 7382  Macy Reese                6  Amery                               12:59.6  8:22 
     26   25 7475  Brooke Ronnei             8  Bloomer                             13:02.3  8:24 
     27   26 7556  Carly Jilek               5  Cameron                             13:10.0  8:29 
     28   27 7642  Ava Thalacker             6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:10.9  8:30 
     29   28 7630  Brianna Bol               6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:14.6  8:32 
     30   29 7641  Nora Poppe                9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:21.3  8:36 
     31   30 7637  Gabryella Hoven           6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:26.8  8:40 
     32   31 7766  Hope Foust                8  Shell Lake                          13:28.6  8:41 
     33   32 7512  Kendall Pomasl            7  Boyceville                          13:31.3  8:43 
     34   33 7432  Briella Otto              5  Barron                              13:32.9  8:44 
     35   34 7561  Natalie Lauff             5  Cameron                             13:36.5  8:46 
     36   35 7823  Sophie Kronlund           7  Spooner                             13:37.4  8:47 
     37      7843  Zariah Braund             6  St. Croix Falls                     13:38.7  8:48 
     38   36 7772  Channa Kidder             7  Shell Lake                          13:40.7  8:49 
     39   37 7727  Eva Kahl                  5  Rice Lake MS                        13:42.3  8:50 
     40   38 7376  Camille Kastanek          8  Amery                               13:51.4  8:56 
     41   39 7498  Hannah Bensend            8  Boyceville                          13:53.9  8:57 
     42   40 7503  Gracie Harvey             6  Boyceville                          14:00.1  9:01 
     43   41 7732  Alivia Schultz            8  Rice Lake MS                        14:01.0  9:02 
     44   42 7479  Ellyana Schumacher        6  Bloomer                             14:01.5  9:02 
     45      7576  Maylie Sirek              7  Cameron                             14:01.7  9:02 
     46   43 7465  Matilda Angiolillo        6  Bloomer                             14:02.1  9:03 
     47   44 7515  Boston Sutliff            6  Boyceville                          14:03.5  9:03 
     48   45 7417  Lennan Anderson           5  Barron                              14:07.5  9:06 
     49      7551  Morgan Hauck              8  Cameron                             14:17.8  9:13 
     50   46 7827  Zoie Polenska             7  Spooner                             14:18.1  9:13 
     51   47 7829  Matilda Walt              7  Spooner                             14:24.0  9:17 
     52   48 7756  Alex Anderson             7  Shell Lake                          14:29.2  9:20 
     53   49 7639  Delilah Pierce            8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              14:29.4  9:20 
     54   50 7724  Maddison Boehme           5  Rice Lake MS                        14:30.0  9:21 
     55   51 7761  Camille Deneen            7  Shell Lake                          14:33.5  9:23 
     56      7549  Tarynn Forster            5  Cameron                             14:34.8  9:24 
     57      7564  Avery Matson              5  Cameron                             14:35.6  9:24 
     58   52 7370  Ayla Danielson            7  Amery                               14:35.7  9:24 
     59      7554  Elle Jenneman             7  Cameron                             14:37.8  9:26 
     60   53 7771  Carina Juza               7  Shell Lake                          14:40.1  9:27 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
     61      7562  Talia Maki-Foust          7  Cameron                             14:47.9  9:32 
     62   54 7381  Piper Mount               6  Amery                               14:53.5  9:36 
     63   55 7436  Harper Smith              5  Barron                              14:53.6  9:36 
     64      7563  Aria Malsom               7  Cameron                             14:54.8  9:37 
     65      7386  Violet Webb               6  Amery                               14:56.8  9:38 
     66      7505  Adelyn Jeske              6  Boyceville                          15:01.2  9:41 
     67   56 7631  Isabelle Breed            6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              15:04.1  9:42 
     68   57 7672  Kaleigh Bleifus           8  Cumberland Middle School            15:05.2  9:43 
     69      7560  Addison Lambrecht         5  Cameron                             15:13.5  9:49 
     70      7550  Layla Gerstner            7  Cameron                             15:21.2  9:54 
     71   58 7425  Raya Gowin                6  Barron                              15:22.4  9:54 
     72      7577  Jordanna Willers          5  Cameron                             15:26.0  9:57 
     73      7569  Ashley Reed               8  Cameron                             15:27.5  9:58 
     74   59 7418  Michelle Apanecatl        5  Barron                              15:34.6 10:02 
     75      7764  Sophie Folstad            6  Shell Lake                          15:35.7 10:03 
     76   60 7426  Aleea Hoyt                6  Barron                              15:38.7 10:05 
     77      7367  Catherine Beauvais        6  Amery                               15:40.0 10:06 
     78      7383  Vivian Schuh              6  Amery                               15:41.0 10:06 
     79   61 7476  Avery Ruff                8  Bloomer                             15:45.2 10:09 
     80      7632  Maggie Breed              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              15:49.9 10:12 
     81   62 7478  Addison Schmidt           8  Bloomer                             15:54.5 10:15 
     82   63 7428  Eden Kisting              7  Barron                              15:54.7 10:15 
     83      7375  Elizabeth Hill            7  Amery                               15:57.3 10:17 
     84   64 7828  Hannah Radtke             5  Spooner                             15:59.4 10:18 
     85      7499  Lydia Bensend             6  Boyceville                          16:04.0 10:21 
     86   65 7671  Maci Anderson             8  Cumberland Middle School            16:05.6 10:22 
     87      7504  Stella Heifner            6  Boyceville                          16:06.6 10:23 
     88   66 7728  Quinn Marsicek            6  Rice Lake MS                        16:25.3 10:35 
     89      7734  Brilee Smith              6  Rice Lake MS                        16:25.5 10:35 
     90      7762  Abbi Draves               6  Shell Lake                          16:26.7 10:36 
     91      7774  Morley Linton             6  Shell Lake                          16:32.5 10:39 
     92      7785  Myla Walczak              6  Shell Lake                          16:44.3 10:47 
     93      7733  Aleah Sieler              5  Rice Lake MS                        16:47.9 10:49 
     94      7726  Mandi Hulback             6  Rice Lake MS                        16:56.6 10:55 
     95   67 7682  Kim Volk                  5  Cumberland Middle School            16:58.4 10:56 
     96      7372  Violet Eskro              8  Amery                               17:01.4 10:58 
     97      7496  Bianca Anderson           7  Boyceville                          17:04.9 11:00 
     98      7497  Khloe Bartz               6  Boyceville                          17:10.6 11:04 
     99      7736  Olivia Willger            5  Rice Lake MS                        17:14.0 11:06 
    100   68 7677  Molly Nyvold              5  Cumberland Middle School            17:18.9 11:09 
    101      7725  Lila Clark                5  Rice Lake MS                        17:20.9 11:11 
    102      7640  Cara Poppe                6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              17:27.6 11:15 
    103      7633  Briella Burdick           7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              17:28.0 11:15 
    104      7635  Ella Gundrum              7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              17:30.8 11:17 
    105      7636  Laina Gundrum             6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              17:33.8 11:19 
    106      7674  Ashlyn Johnson            6  Cumberland Middle School            17:35.4 11:20 
    107      7767  Sophie Grover             5  Shell Lake                          17:39.5 11:23 
    108      7763  Jolene Dumire             6  Shell Lake                          17:43.5 11:25 
    109      7781  Sabra Scheu               6  Shell Lake                          17:43.6 11:25 
    110      7430  Graclyn Malone            6  Barron                              17:49.4 11:29 
    111   69 7825  Maddie OConnell           6  Spooner                             17:52.7 11:31 
    112      7634  Kaitlyn Davis             6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              17:59.3 11:35 
    113      7782  Grace Schloneger          8  Shell Lake                          18:03.0 11:38 
    114      7676  Ella Murdza               5  Cumberland Middle School            18:05.6 11:39 
    115      7778  Sofia Morales             6  Shell Lake                          18:18.6 11:48 
    116      7768  Finley Hall               5  Shell Lake                          18:50.6 12:08 
    117      7817  Evi Burch                 8  Spooner                             19:28.1 12:32 
    118      7822  Grace Gothblad            5  Spooner                             19:33.6 12:36 
    119      7552  Kree Haynie               7  Cameron                             19:41.6 12:41 
    120      7379  Amelia Meyers             7  Amery                               20:17.3 13:04 
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
    121   70 7466  Fatima Bah                6  Bloomer                             20:24.3 13:09 
    122      7760  Madison Dahlstrom         7  Shell Lake                          20:24.5 13:09 
    123      7765  Harmony Foust             6  Shell Lake                          20:54.9 13:28 
    124      7380  Stella Meyers             7  Amery                               20:56.6 13:29 
    125      7818  Poppy Burch               5  Spooner                             20:58.9 13:31 
    126      7423  Miley Gander              6  Barron                              21:46.0 14:01 
    127      7776  Sara Marcoux              6  Shell Lake                          21:56.3 14:08 
    128      7679  Maria Perez-Acevedo       7  Cumberland Middle School            21:58.2 14:09 
    129      7773  Iva Kubista               6  Shell Lake                          22:44.3 14:39 
    130      7769  Annabelle Hubin           6  Shell Lake                          22:48.3 14:41 
    131      7786  Nora Williamson           5  Shell Lake                          22:53.4 14:45 
    132      7758  Avalyn Bodzislaw          5  Shell Lake                          23:05.7 14:53 
    133      7780  Caitlyn P                 5  Shell Lake                          23:09.6 14:55 
    134      7416  Emeli Aldana              6  Barron                              25:57.2 16:43 
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
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       1.    45  Cameron                                     (11:48.6  59:02.6 1:34.5)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Aggie Schmidt              8 10:51.6
       2      6  Claudia Mohns              8 11:40.7
       3      9  Kirsten Jilek              7 12:02.1
       4     10  Breanna Jilek              7 12:02.1
       5     19  Avery Mohns                5 12:26.1
       6   ( 26) Carly Jilek                5 13:10.0
       7   ( 34) Natalie Lauff              5 13:36.5

       2.   105  Boyceville                                  (12:39.0  63:14.7 2:41.0)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Brielle Jeske              7 11:12.9
       2     14  Katie Maska                8 12:11.7
       3     18  Raven Naughton             6 12:24.9
       4     32  Kendall Pomasl             7 13:31.3
       5     39  Hannah Bensend             8 13:53.9
       6   ( 40) Gracie Harvey              6 14:00.1
       7   ( 44) Boston Sutliff             6 14:03.5

       3.   105  Amery                                       (12:42.5  63:32.3 2:01.3)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Ellamae Wallberg           7 11:50.1
       2     15  Laken Aizpurua             6 12:18.2
       3     20  Rayna Haugen               7 12:33.0
       4     24  Macy Reese                 6 12:59.6
       5     38  Camille Kastanek           8 13:51.4
       6   ( 52) Ayla Danielson             7 14:35.7
       7   ( 54) Piper Mount                6 14:53.5

       4.   119  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS                      (12:58.6  64:53.0 1:47.4)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Brinley Zenkowich          7 11:39.4
       2     27  Ava Thalacker              6 13:10.9
       3     28  Brianna Bol                6 13:14.6
       4     29  Nora Poppe                 9 13:21.3
       5     30  Gabryella Hoven            6 13:26.8
       6   ( 49) Delilah Pierce             8 14:29.4
       7   ( 56) Isabelle Breed             6 15:04.1

       5.   132  Rice Lake MS                                (13:00.1  65:00.4 1:40.1)
     =====================================================
       1     16  Prentiss Voelker           5 12:20.9
       2     17  Elsy Schmidt               5 12:21.2
       3     21  Lyla Schmidt               7 12:35.0
       4     37  Eva Kahl                   5 13:42.3
       5     41  Alivia Schultz             8 14:01.0
       6   ( 50) Maddison Boehme            5 14:30.0
       7   ( 66) Quinn Marsicek             6 16:25.3

       6.   144  Spooner                                     (13:11.9  65:59.3 2:47.7)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Natalie Eichten            7 11:36.3
       2     12  Lauren Bullion             8 12:03.5
       3     35  Sophie Kronlund            7 13:37.4
       4     46  Zoie Polenska              7 14:18.1
       5     47  Matilda Walt               7 14:24.0
       6   ( 64) Hannah Radtke              5 15:59.4
       7   ( 69) Maddie OConnell            6 17:52.7
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       7.   149  Shell Lake                                  (13:17.9  66:29.5 2:26.5)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Rachel Odden               7 12:02.7
       2     23  Joyell Crosby              5 12:48.3
       3     31  Hope Foust                 8 13:28.6
       4     36  Channa Kidder              7 13:40.7
       5     48  Alex Anderson              7 14:29.2
       6   ( 51) Camille Deneen             7 14:33.5
       7   ( 53) Carina Juza                7 14:40.1

       8.   164  Cumberland Middle School                    (13:32.6  67:42.9 4:23.9)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Jovina Skinner             8 11:41.7
       2     13  Riley Muench               7 12:10.5
       3     22  Adelyn Ordway              6 12:39.9
       4     57  Kaleigh Bleifus            8 15:05.2
       5     65  Maci Anderson              8 16:05.6
       6   ( 67) Kim Volk                   5 16:58.4
       7   ( 68) Molly Nyvold               5 17:18.9

       9.   174  Bloomer                                     (13:39.7  68:18.1 4:18.2)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Rebecca Anderson           8 11:27.0
       2     25  Brooke Ronnei              8 13:02.3
       3     42  Ellyana Schumacher         6 14:01.5
       4     43  Matilda Angiolillo         6 14:02.1
       5     61  Avery Ruff                 8 15:45.2
       6   ( 62) Addison Schmidt            8 15:54.5
       7   ( 70) Fatima Bah                 6 20:24.3

      10.   250  Barron                                      (14:42.2  73:31.0 2:01.7)
     =====================================================
       1     33  Briella Otto               5 13:32.9
       2     45  Lennan Anderson            5 14:07.5
       3     55  Harper Smith               5 14:53.6
       4     58  Raya Gowin                 6 15:22.4
       5     59  Michelle Apanecatl         5 15:34.6
       6   ( 60) Aleea Hoyt                 6 15:38.7
       7   ( 63) Eden Kisting               7 15:54.7


